Invoice Preparation Checklist	NATIONAL Assessment Cent	re Services.	wet I Jan'05 MI	JA170089953		
Ref No: No M M M M M M M M M	Date In: 14/10/2-15:54	Jeb description	1	Date & Time Comp	leted	Done by
Veh No: A 19 19 19 19 19 19 19		SAS e-filing				
I-Motor Claim Form I-Motor Willow (Within OD Zint, TF thin) I-Motor Willow (William OD Zint, TF thin) I-Motor William (Wi	Veh No: Gu 6736	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			*
I-Motor W/O (winhs: CD 2014; TF share) I-Potor Uploaded I-Potor		i-Motor Clai	im Form			
Photo Uploaded Assessmet/Survey Report Assessmet/Survey Report Assessmet/Survey Report Asset Report by Fax/Hand to Owner/Wisin		i-Motor W/C) (Within: OD 2hrs	, 7'P 4hrs)		
Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to Owner/Whsp Proferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (OD TP). Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	paded	1		
Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Ownert/Wiss		Assessment/St	urvey Report			
TP Particulars:	TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Owner / Driver: (Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
Period (TP Particulars: Veh No: JM	C 16964 .	. INC()/Non-INC(), .	
Confirmed by: (Date: Time:)	Owner / Driver: ((3.4)		Tel:)
Insured/Driver Liability % Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%. P: \$0-100%	Policy No: () Pe	eriod: ()	Cover Type: () _
Year of Registration: () Warranty: YES () / NO () Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-Ia Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INCholline: 6788 6616) Date () Date			A0100000)
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,000 () / \$2,000 () General Remarks: () Walk-Ia Customer: Customers information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC hodine: 6788 6610)	Insured/Driver Liability: (%)	[Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20)%; P: 21-79%. I	: 80-100%]	
General Remarks: () Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly ND refer of repairer. () Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788/6616)			A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR)		
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's information strictly Confidential & Strictly NO refer of repairer. () Total Luss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towel-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC horline: 6788-6616)		000 ()/\$2,000	()	76970		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insurer URGENTLY. Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice: YES () / NO (); Towing Co: () Remarks: (INC hot/line: 6788 6616) Date Signic Coupletes () 1) Apply for Transjort Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time / Actions 1) As Actions () 1) Trively Res () 2) Dat Damage Assument () 3) Trively Res () 40,545 () 4) Frirellow-Through Survey () 5) Trively Through Survey () 5) Trively Through Survey () 5) Trively Through Survey () 6) Trively Through Survey () 6) Trively Trively Through Survey () 6) Trively Trively Through Survey () 6) Trively Trively Through Survey () 6) Trively Trively Trively Survey () 6) Trively Trively Trively Survey () 6) Trively Trively Trively Survey () 6) Trively Trively Trively Survey () 7) Ni: Idea DA + SMRT Survey () 8) NTUC Additional Services: 9) Trively Coordination () 10) Trively Trively Trively Trively Survey () 10) Trively T	General Remarks:-			d was to the second of the		
Drive-In (ormation strictly Co	nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of rep	airer.	walland was
Remarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616) Date Tame Completed Done by 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date/Time Actions Actions Actions	() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insur	er URGENTLY.	,		- F	V2002 - WY - 11100 J. 2002 - 1
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date Time Actions Actions Actions	Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	e: YES() / N	NO () ; To	owing Co: (<i>t</i>	,)
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car () 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date Time Actions Actions Actions	Remarks (INC ballings 6788 6616)	200		Date & Time Compl	Seat USING	Done by
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection () 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury: Date Time Actions Action A	The state of the s)			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3000] () Injury : Date Time Actions		(,	***		
Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Amt (1)		30001 ()			
Invoice Preparation Checklist Ant (5) Amt (3)						
Invoice Preparation Checklist	Injury:					
Invoice Preparation Checklist:	Date/Time Actions					DECRE
Invoice Preparation Checklist:		9		200		
Invoice Preparation Checklist:						
Invoice Preparation Checklist:					-X7	
Invoice Preparation Checklist:		_1			6	
Invoice Preparation Checkits:					X2782.7.7.X	nut (S) Amil (S)
2 DA : Damage Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)	I TPWWAN	-	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist	Mark 1	i Bill Add Bill
3) TF: Towing Fee \$40/545	laimant's Particulars :-				INC (\$80)	
1 Follow-Through Survey (Resurvey)			3) TF : Towing Fe		\$40/\$45	
For claiming against INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)			4) FT : Follow-Th	rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)	The second secon	
2 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3	ontact No:	590	For claiming as	ainst INC Only (wef 10.)	lan 2005)	
S NTUC Additional Services OD*	amaged Portion:				-	
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): *NS: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance \$5 *N6: Repair Co-ordination \$10 *N7: Fost Repair Inspection \$25 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination \$3 *I. 1: *TP (N11): TP (N:n INC) against INC \$20 9) N12: Idac Mobile \$30 Invoice dated Fee Charged		*				
*N6: Repair Co-ordination 510 *N7: Fost Repair Inspection 525 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 *N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 *I. 1: *TP (N11): TP (N-11 INC) against INC 520 9) N12: Idac Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged	C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD.		- 22	
**N7: Fost Repair Inspection 523 **N8: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 53 **TP (N11): TP (N11 INC) against INC 520 9) N12: Idac Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged	- Chief of (blight in Charge)		*N6: Repair Co	-ordination	510	
1. 1: TP (N:11): TP (N:11 INC) against INC	uditors' Comments:		*N7: Fost Repn	ir Inspection		
9) N12: Idac Mobile 30 Invoice dated Fee Charged		er Carathail sand delibration				
1. 273;	20		9) N12: Idac Mob	ile		
	t. 2/3;		Invoice dated			

1 .20

200 43

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process,
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
Alternatives of the state of th	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	14/10/2020 15:54
Date Of Accident	13/10/2020 19:30
Exact Location Of Accident	WOODLANDS AVE 12
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GU6753C
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	FONDA GLOBAL ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX805W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-62826114
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ISUZU
Model	TFR69H-09(T)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A300191967MKC
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ESCOBAR WEBSTER PALATAN
Passport No/FIN	GXXXX796P
Date Of Birth	24/08/1983
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	16/10/2017
Driving Experience	2 YEARS AND 11 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-85695988
Fax Number	
Contact Number	OFFICE-85695988

NOEMAIL

Address

362 UPPER PAYA LEBAR ROAD #04-01B DA JIN FACTORY BUILDING

Postcode

534963

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

PAYA LEBAR NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 114 HOUGANG AVENUE 1 #01-1270 , POSTCODE: 530114 ,

Police Station Address

COUNTRY: SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: 1800-2899999 - FAX NO: 62815961

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201014/2063.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SMF1696A

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 20

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SMS592D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
 facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

KETCH PLAN			1	,	
		HHH	111	+	
		1444	17.		A : GU (0530
			141		T too legen
					10.00 TO 100
			10		A: 94 (7530 a: SMF 16964 c: 0m55921
			B		
			[2]		
			1411		
			Hili		
					woodland Ave 1
	mada Indiadada II.			111111	
SCRIBE CIRCUMS	FANCES OF THE ACCID	ENT'			
Polor to al	: c. +001 -170	7alulul 1a67	om tomolom V	M filene facili	File men WA W age at the
An in bi	ice 18904-7/20		3	Maritina de la companya della companya della companya de la companya de la companya della compan	
	The manager than distant		-	TOWN TOWN	Marin Talliana
			1		Hand by the second second second second
		THE RESERVE OF THE PARTY OF THE	urc montename	THE TOTAL PROPERTY.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Statistical designation of the second state of			1	The second of the second of
	and an annual management of the second			varifer treesan	akirinin sikoraanaa kirinin -
		2			**
			and the same		
************					THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED
mentione in stillings. Am					ar sammingran and a sam
Togge to office all below	4.9			OHEMILOSOUNISTATION	
		amannamana	danina ma	min 1955	
-			on the latest	Herita del Carre	
	<u></u>		(i) in	District and the	and the second s
		Committee Bellin			HIS BRUINGERRENIMMANDERNE BURN
		*		Andrew State Co.	
15.000		Marine, Jen Minne		7	
	*				
	25 24 25 25 00000 21 22 22 23 24 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25		70 25325 <u>111.0000000000000000000000000000000000</u>		
la minorial di di	Angelianier andreimer	28 2000			
		er er skilore er er	18 P. COMP	218) - 210 - 213 - 713	
CLARATION	e o na conquestificano nama quillo reme				
ve declare the forego	ing particulars are true in i	every respect.			
(3)		4(1)			711
(5))5)	147			1/00

Policyholder's Signature 01739

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACC	IDENT DATE: 13 / 15 7 25)(DD/MM/YYYY), TI	IME:((9:36)(HH:MM)
LOCA	ATION: Woodlands Ave	N	
1.	b)INSURANCE COMPANY:_ c)POLICY NUMBER:	1 1/4 1	
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHE	ENSIVE / THIRD PARTY /	THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
	f)TYPE:(SALOON / COUPE / / g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIV h) PURPOSE OF USING AT AC i) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER	MPV /VAN / LORRY / M ATE / COMMERCIAL / CIDENT TIME: (A)	MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS) MOTORCYCLE) JOY 15 19
2.	IF NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD INSURED / POLICY HOLDER		
	A)NAME: For nota GB591	Engineering Pye 1	ud male remain
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: c)ADDRESS:	J J O	ONTACT: 100 6 61826
8 9 8	OJA OD KESS.		
t passenger	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER DRIVER	ALSO POLICY HOLDER	3
(Including driver)	a)NAME:		(M OF 1551415)
(1)	O)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CC	MAJE / FEMALE) ONTACT: 85 695988.
-4.7	c)ADDRESS:		- 13 Jul
6 f, 4. V	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (/ D)OCCUPATION: (INDOOR / C) YEARS OF DRIVING EXPRERIEN VAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE F NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE	OUTDOOR) NCE: OF THE INSURED'S OF DRIVER WITH INC.	COMPANY? (YES / NO)
J. Q	MENTHER CONDITION: (CLE)	R / RAINING / OTHER	S
6. W	ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /	ATHERS)
7. a	REPORTED TO POLICE (YES)	NOI	
elle alle	IND PARTY VEHICLE		
the of passenger of	VEHICLE NUMBER: ME	696A MOI	DEL:
	DRIVER'S NAME:		
() 9. THI) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: IRD PARTY VEHICLE	CO	NTACT:
No of passenger di	VEHICLE NUMBER: SMST	91D.	SEC.
Indudica de (e)	DRIVER'S NAME:	1VVMOD	DEL:
Induding driver) f	NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CON	NTACT:
()			
	Y		
	100		

email =

fax =

VIDEO = X





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201014/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

	ne Report N 020 13:52	Made:	L/20201013/0113	Station Diary No.:	
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars			
	f Informant: AR WEBST	ER PALATAN	Address: 362 Upper Paya Lebar Road : SINGAPORE 534963	#04-01B Da Jin Factory Building	
ID Type / ID No.: FIN NO / G2657796P			Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 85695988		
National FILIPING		76	Email:	20 00	
Sex: Male	Age: 37	Date of Birth: 24/08/1983	Type of Informant: Driver		
Race: Filipino			Language: English	Institution / School Name:	
Occupation: CONSTRUCTION WORKER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3	Date of Expiry:	

Type of Accident:	Injury Conveyed By Ambu	ılance	Drink Drive: No	Date/Tim Accident 13/10/20		Type of Location Straight Road
Weather:	S AVENUE 12	2000	Surface:	e E	Ro	ad Speed Limit:
Clear Dry Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Two Way Traffic Light - Working				11 70000	Traffic Volume:	
Two Way			9			yone conveyed by

Details of Vehicle Involved							
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
GU6753C	Lorry	ISUZU	TFR69H- 09(T)	Silver		0	
SMF1696A	Car				-	1	
SMS592D	Car					0	





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999 2 of 4 Report No. T/20201014/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

The second secon	n involved	中国的现在分词的	the state of the s	Experience of	of State of	TO SAME THE SAME OF
Any Pedestrian I	The second secon					
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON OF T	Use of Per	destria	Cross	sing: NA
Driver	7-81-51-51-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-54-	Canana Canana	en			Alexander and American
Name	ESCOBAR WEBST	ER PALATA	N	ID No	0.	G2657796P
Related Vehicle	GU6753C (Lorry)	e	(第)	Conta	ct No.	85695988
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class of Driving Licence & Expiry Date		Class: 2B,3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL		Date Disc		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			200 / 100 March 180 March
Driver	WELL THE THE		MARINE TO A		E KESA	
Name	DING ALJUN			ID No		S7385915H
Related Vehicle	SMF1696A (Car)			Conta	ct No.	91902410
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	,	Date Disch		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		Access to the second	
Driver	THE WAR WER	THE RESERVE	AL PROPERTY.			
Name	ANTONIE LEE CHEE THIONG		ID No		S1588840G	
Related Vehicle	SMS592D (Car)		Conta	ct No.	98503942	
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g e &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL .		Date Disch		NIL	
	ed Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of			

Brief Details. 13 10 2020

On 14/10/2020 at about 1930hrs, I was driving my Company's Lorry(Registration No. GU6753C) along Woodlands Avenue 12 going towards SLE on the 2nd lane(Middle Lane) of the 3lanes road when I was approaching a junction and was slowing down to stop due to the traffic infront.

Another car(Registration No. SMF1696A) behind me managed to stop however the 3rd car(Registration No. SMS592D) could not stop in time and collided onto the rear of the 2nd car, and the impact causes the 2nd car to surge forward and hit onto my lorry, resulting in a chain collision. I was not injured however the 2nd car passenger was conveyed to hospital. Traffic Police reference incident L/20201013/0113 attended





3 of 4

Report No. T/20201014/2063

Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

to us and I was advised to lodge a Traffic Accident report. I am not injured and there is no dashcamera in my lorry. There is dent damages on my lorry rear bumper.





Police Station Of Origin: Paya Lebar NPP 114 Hougang Avenue 1 #01-1270 SINGAPORE 530114 Tel No: 1800-2899999

4 of 4 Report No. T/20201014/2063

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant:
Sgt 2 BOH YONG SENG	Out -
Signature Of Interpreter:	Date/Time:
Not applicable	14/10/2020 13:52
(94)	
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / GIT /	Classification Of Case:
SI YEO CHUN JIAN SN 095	
Contact No. 65476213	II €
Authentication Stamp NP168 Signature:	
Singapore Police Force	



GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G MANAGE INSURANCE GROUP

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1887 (MALAYSIA), ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 IMALAYSIA) THE ME THE VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THE AD-PARTY RISKS AND EQMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY FISAS /AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 COITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE Third Party

Certificate No.

A 300191967 MKC

Excess : NIL

Windscreen Excess : NIL

- Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle GUETESC.
- Name of Policyholder Fonds Global Engineering Ptc Ltd
- Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 11/11/2019
- Date of Expiry of Insurance g a 10/11/2020
- Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive"

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

*Proceeded that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or partie for a basic or psyclations to drive the Matter Vehicle or The committed and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by resource of any encomment or regulation to that behalf from driving the Motor Venice.

- Limitations as to Use "
 - Use in connection with the Polician is of a business. Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business. Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes. The Policy does not cover and the for hire or reward or for racing pace-melting reliability trial or speed-testing.

 (1) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

* | parations rendered indoorstive by Section (of) at Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risk and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Chapter 35 of Text Rend Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are 1,4 to be included under these headings.

the Cart Scale is not transferable to a new owner of Silv Joice. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Cartificate must be started by the insurer within 7 days of the terminated for the Cartificate has been lost or destroyed; a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be used. In Silve to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third Perty Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Chief Executive Offices